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WHHYY??

A Metivating
A Creative
A Simgple
A Chaltenging
A Distracting
A Engaging
A Attendance
A FUN
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David Marsh¢ SWIM MAQC; Carolina Auburn teams won 12 NCAA Championships

bs{vidiheXs WiS IDsBe prachick With 4 sSile €hS |
th&rSahe Nihxbus © Sxe bheyflr & adzd |

BobGroseth; Northwestern Universityg Director of the College Coaches Assn
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TRAINING EFFECT

Physiological development from FUN GAMES
and DRILLS as it Is from structured sets in 13
andunders
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Try new things! See what happens!



ORGANMING G

A Create it
A Name it
A Winners and Losers

A Creating Teams
(time, height, eyes, boys/qgirls, grades)

A Rewards
A Quiet
A Outcome
A Redos
A All Ages and Abilities
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1)
2)
3)
4)

5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

16)
17)
18)

Workout OQptionslidst

LA Freeway
2vs.1 P 6x150 (2@75)2:15
Y t KSfL&A pnQa {
Dice K_ x2%10sr
__00(_BO)
_ x2540
P x5@ 10sr

King of the Poat hear GO!

Rock Band/Race Horse 6 x-30
Trivia __x50c1:10

Old Time Events f4plungesb/uw
Wicked Wenden 100? TT

GOS 100x2 5o0f8

IDEALS 12 x 50410

Yard Stick Swims

400 IM World Series

Lla yQ 52¢gy pnQa
Crazy Strokes ol 2t R yQ
Catch UP

Details

Demo Derby

Rock Band / Race Horse

HORSES
StepPenwolfer Aintworthanickle
XYZ Magic Berti
Brass Hat Mill St Blues
Bandini Stormy Hostage
. dZl T I NR QA& Olympi Experience
Barbaro [ At Q CANBTFI
Discreet Cat Wild Axe
Hambiltonian Surf Cat
Sharp Humor Really Slick
Man O War Flower Alley
Bushfire Dicepherence
Sacred Light Black Cat Sally
Sunriver Link to the Moon
Splended Blended Imamyto
Seattle Slew Harmony Riverl5)
D20 BANDS
Coal Kitchen Bird Name
Beatle Stix Lynard Skynaard

Velvet Underground Raised on Zenith
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21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)

Shortening

Over and Under Warndowns/sits
L) yQ5 29y L dadQa
Faster Than You Can Swim set
Pom Pom

Animal Ball

Rocky Road 6x50@%5 x 100 @ 3
Chase

King of the Pool

2 | SNHzy Y SN pnQa
Gators (4 X 25 no breath rest)
NB/BO Sprint 100

Relay Rurdowns

Pushup Sprints

Animal

Backwards Workout

Rock, Paper, Scissor Relay
Leftovers

Kickboards

T-shirts
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Frisbe
Longshot
Electric Eel Shock
Drowning Pool
Black Mambazo
Kid Beyond
Spazmatic
Pugslee Atomz
Fuzzy Cousin
Gym Class Hero
Leftlane Crusin
Starflyer
Big Whiskey
Plastic Crimewave
Kill Hannah
Naked Sunday
Green Machine
Steel Train

Gomez
Faun Fables
Moxie Motive
Buzzcocks
Talkdemonic
Aceylone
Two Gallants
Rose Hill Drive
Jadan and Jalock
Suffocation
Nouvelle Vague
Grazyna Auyisuk
Shadows Fall
Darlyne Cain
Beatle Stix
¢ g2
S.T.Monroe
Nyco

CAYAYQ



ROCK BAND
or
RACE HORSE?



Rock Band or Race Horse

Hip Twenty-five Count It Up
Dr ewbs Del iCpdintof Miricles
Country Fair Magic Berti

Mill Street Blues Stormy Hostage

Race Horses
Out Coached
Jordanos

Boston Blitz
P &Castt No Shadow

Poolhall Three Ladies Man
Colihan Decipherance
Wegotta Olympic Experience
Skeet eds Ba&wmanzi
Formidable Gold Luck Out

Bright Spot Wild Axe

Lil Firefly Ainworthanickle
Really Slick Tricker

Buzzar dos
Bandini
Flower Alley

Lef t |
Spazmatic
Grazyna Auyisuk
Starflyer

AFI

Shadows Fall

Big Whiskey
Naked Sunday
Faun Fables

Gym Class Hero
Plastic Crimewave

ane

Beoyher Derek

Surf Cat
Sharp Humor

C rCoal Ksitcherd

Black Mambazo
Electric Eel Shock
Two Gallants
Drowning Pool
Nouvelle Vague
Pugslee Atomz
Gomez

Fuzzy Cousin
S.T.Monroe

Nyco

XYZ Album Leaf
Phone First Stray Cat Blues
Shoalihs Tale Esther Egg
Met 6a FI| ew Imamyto

Jazzamatassie
Lasting Joy
Tayl or 6s
Mischievous Lover
Black Cat Sally
Country Silence

Champagne Now
Island Delight
G iHgrghnbong River
Take My Word
Link to the Moon
Unconfessed

Brass Hat Steppenwolfer
Descreet Cat Sacred Light
Bushfire Splender Blender
Rock Bands

Green Machine Longshot
Aceyalone Frisbe

Steel Train Rose Hill Drive
Talkdemonic Darlyne Cain

Kill Hannah Suffocation

Kid Beyond Buzzcocks

Parliamont Funkadelic Alena
Raised on Zenith
Bird Name
Moxie Motive
Nights of Fire

Two Ti
Beatle Stix

mi

Jah Dan and JahLock
Time Machine

no
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UNDERWATER HOCKEY




DEMOLITION DERBY




Water Polo C
10-U waterwalking belts
Wetballc 2 HANDS limited rules 16U
Polo Fest Fridays in APRIL/MamIly picnics
1SSLlA WwWSY LI éAyd
ANDdeveloping athleticisid
Volleyball C over pennants
Football ¢ sponge ball
Baseball c¢kickboardc tennis ball



ANIMAL BALL
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SHORTENING RELAY

<)
25-50 -75 - 100
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ROCK T PAPER 1 SCISSORS

>

e

"'OP( — j" qqxxxx




CALL IT RELAY




CATCH -UP RELAY

(AUSTRIALIAN)




KICKBOARD RELAY




T-SHIRT - Teamatesoull shirt over headc onto

the next swimmer. Head down, grasp wrists.
CRAZY STROKES

PULL KICK
FLY BREAST
BACK LY
FREE -LY
BREAST -FREX @

(last swimmer  ALWAYS does corkscrew)

BROKEN RELAY W/SPLITS
200FRRa02L) upZ NBAaAG wmn

Q)¢






ROCKY ROAD
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“RACING AcROSS @ PREDICTER SET
* WIRNING LANE '*169 BaNANNA.

» PERSoNAL, BEST o TEAM RICORD
* JC& CREAM cwe ~ RECaRb ANERAGE



R E S T N 6- Iasth@mer rests one swim

and then leads with each swimmer dropping back one
spot. Slow swimmers MUST lead, not slipstream.
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LA FREEWAY 1 last swimmer has 25 yds

to pass the first and then jamb the pace for the NEW
last swimmer to pass.




2VS1

STOP OVER PACE

Swimmers afraid to race are given a
pace. If they fail to hold pace the entire
team starts the swim OVER again. -Re
dos and peer pressure work.



TOTAL TIME
6 X 300 RELAY @ 4
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DARTBOARD T WINGIT




UPS NO DOWNS

SPEEDPLAY: 12 X 50 @45
odds get FASTHRevens get SLOWER




DEALEROGS CHOI C

A 00 (35-7-9)

A x100 @ 1:30

AP x50( )@ :45
AK5x 0@ 10sr

A x25(1) @ 40 (2 dice)
A x25@25( _ rate/25)

AK _  x50f@  Osr
(UIW)
A Start up the ladder if others

have not finished going
down the ladder.



